G MARCHAL 2 MORA

CAMION

SALIDA FRONTAL

SALIDA LATERAL

SALIDA FRONTAL

SALIDA LATERAL

SALIDA FRONTAL

SALIDA LATERAL

SALIDA FRONTAL

SALIDA LATERAL

420 x 250
420 x 250
420 x 250
420 x 250
500 x 250
500 x 250
500 x 250
500 x 250

48 VOLTIOS

48 VOLTIOS

230 VOLTIOS

230 VOLTIOS

48 VOLTIOS

48 VOLTIOS

230 VOLTIOS

230 VOLTIOS

P.V.P.

280,00 €
280,00 €
280,00 €
280,00 €
295,00 €
295,00 €
295,00 €
295,00 €

________M&M | MEDIDAS | VOLTAJE | PRECIOS

NETO

220,00 €
220,00 €
220,00 €
220,00 €
230,00 €
230,00 €
230,00 €
230,00 €

FUNDA PROTECTORAS PARA MANTAS DE CAMION

TIPO DE MANTA

REFERENCIA

FC 0210
FC 0220

FC 0230

FC 0240

PRECIO NETO

13,00 €
13,00 €
13,00 €
13,00 €

MC 0210
MC 0220
MC 0250
MC 0260

MC 0230
MC 0240
MC 0270
MC 0280



